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1 56(21) Oliver Österberg 13,050 12,875 12,466 14,450 14,266 12,750 79,857
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 12,850 12,566 11,966 13,675 13,600 13,750 78,407
Göteborgs Turnförening

3 54(22) Raphael Lundin 11,400 10,966 12,933 14,125 13,700 14,000 77,124
Göteborgs Turnförening

4 60(23) Paxton Duong 12,150 10,724 11,066 13,225 13,200 12,450 72,815
Motus-Salto

5 58(24) Frans Bruch 12,350 10,974 11,966 13,350 13,000 11,050 72,690
GF Brommagymnasterna

6 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 11,350 10,100 12,300 13,950 12,666 12,100 72,466
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 11,700 11,649 11,366 13,025 13,100 11,400 72,240
GF Brommagymnasterna

8 48(21) Spark Geweniger 11,150 12,149 10,233 13,400 11,666 10,250 68,848
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

9 51(22) Frans Magnusson 10,600 9,399 11,733 12,725 11,766 10,900 67,123
Göteborgs Turnförening

10 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 10,800 9,366 9,800 12,700 12,100 11,050 65,816
Lulegymnasterna

11 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 9,600 8,666 9,300 12,100 10,333 10,350 60,349
Göteborgs Turnförening

12 61(23) Agne Wallo 10,300 7,416 9,300 12,275 10,000 9,200 58,491
Lulegymnasterna

13 46(21) Melker Getzman 12,250 11,216 10,400 12,466 11,900 58,232
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

14 59(23) Albert Melander 10,500 11,300 13,000 10,700 12,250 57,750
Motus-Salto

15 50(22) Filip Larsson 8,450 7,616 8,566 11,850 9,300 9,550 55,332
Göteborgs Turnförening



1 56(21) Oliver Österberg 4,50 8,550 13,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 4,50 8,350 12,850
Göteborgs Turnförening

3 58(24) Frans Bruch 4,00 8,350 12,350
GF Brommagymnasterna

4 46(21) Melker Getzman 4,00 8,250 12,250
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

5 60(23) Paxton Duong 3,50 8,650 12,150
Motus-Salto

6 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 3,50 8,200 11,700
GF Brommagymnasterna

7 54(22) Raphael Lundin 3,50 7,900 11,400
Göteborgs Turnförening

8 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 3,50 7,850 11,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 48(21) Spark Geweniger 3,50 7,650 11,150
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

10 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 3,00 7,800 10,800
Lulegymnasterna

11 51(22) Frans Magnusson 3,00 7,600 10,600
Göteborgs Turnförening

12 59(23) Albert Melander 2,50 8,000 10,500
Motus-Salto

13 61(23) Agne Wallo 2,50 7,800 10,300
Lulegymnasterna

14 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 2,50 7,100 9,600
Göteborgs Turnförening

15 50(22) Filip Larsson 2,50 5,950 8,450
Göteborgs Turnförening
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1 56(21) Oliver Österberg 3,70 8,600 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,35 9,100 13,450 12,875

2 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 3,20 8,666 11,866
Göteborgs Turnförening 4,20 9,066 13,266 12,566

3 48(21) Spark Geweniger 3,20 8,333 11,533
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro 3,50 9,266 12,766 12,149

8 60(23) Paxton Duong 2,50 6,766 9,266
Motus-Salto 3,05 9,133 12,183 10,724

4 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 3,20 8,266 11,466
GF Brommagymnasterna 3,10 8,733 11,833 11,649

6 58(24) Frans Bruch 3,00 7,266 10,266
GF Brommagymnasterna 3,05 8,633 11,683 10,974

5 46(21) Melker Getzman 3,20 7,833 11,033
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro 3,50 7,900 11,400 11,216

7 54(22) Raphael Lundin 3,20 7,600 10,800
Göteborgs Turnförening 3,00 8,133 11,133 10,966

9 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 2,50 7,000 9,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 7,700 10,700 10,100

11 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 2,00 7,166 9,166
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 6,566 9,566 9,366

10 51(22) Frans Magnusson 2,50 6,833 9,333
Göteborgs Turnförening 2,00 7,466 9,466 9,399

12 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 2,50 6,466 8,966
Göteborgs Turnförening 1,00 7,366 8,366 8,666

13 50(22) Filip Larsson 2,00 5,200 7,200
Göteborgs Turnförening 1,00 7,033 8,033 7,616

14 61(23) Agne Wallo 1,50 5,333 6,833
Lulegymnasterna 8,000 8,000 7,416

15 59(23) Albert Melander
Motus-Salto
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1 54(22) Raphael Lundin 3,60 9,333 12,933
Göteborgs Turnförening

2 56(21) Oliver Österberg 3,50 8,966 12,466
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 3,60 8,700 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 3,00 8,966 11,966
Göteborgs Turnförening

4 58(24) Frans Bruch 3,50 8,466 11,966
GF Brommagymnasterna

6 51(22) Frans Magnusson 3,50 8,233 11,733
Göteborgs Turnförening

7 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 3,10 8,266 11,366
GF Brommagymnasterna

8 59(23) Albert Melander 3,00 8,300 11,300
Motus-Salto

9 60(23) Paxton Duong 3,00 8,066 11,066
Motus-Salto

10 46(21) Melker Getzman 2,50 7,900 10,400
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

11 48(21) Spark Geweniger 2,50 7,733 10,233
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

12 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 2,60 7,200 9,800
Lulegymnasterna

13 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 2,50 6,800 9,300
Göteborgs Turnförening

13 61(23) Agne Wallo 2,60 6,700 9,300
Lulegymnasterna

15 50(22) Filip Larsson 2,60 5,966 8,566
Göteborgs Turnförening
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1 56(21) Oliver Österberg 5,00 9,350 14,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 5,00 9,550 14,550 14,450

2 54(22) Raphael Lundin 5,00 9,000 14,000
Göteborgs Turnförening 5,00 9,250 14,250 14,125

3 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 5,00 9,000 14,000
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,50 9,400 13,900 13,950

4 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 5,00 9,100 14,100
Göteborgs Turnförening 5,00 8,250 13,250 13,675

5 48(21) Spark Geweniger 4,00 9,100 13,100
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro 4,50 9,200 13,700 13,400

6 58(24) Frans Bruch 5,00 8,850 13,850
GF Brommagymnasterna 3,50 9,350 12,850 13,350

7 60(23) Paxton Duong 4,00 9,100 13,100
Motus-Salto 4,50 8,850 13,350 13,225

8 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 4,00 9,100 13,100
GF Brommagymnasterna 3,50 9,450 12,950 13,025

9 59(23) Albert Melander 4,00 9,050 13,050
Motus-Salto 3,50 9,450 12,950 13,000

10 51(22) Frans Magnusson 3,50 9,050 12,550
Göteborgs Turnförening 4,00 8,900 12,900 12,725

11 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 4,00 8,600 12,600
Lulegymnasterna 3,50 9,300 12,800 12,700

12 61(23) Agne Wallo 4,00 8,250 12,250
Lulegymnasterna 3,50 8,800 12,300 12,275

13 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 3,00 9,150 12,150
Göteborgs Turnförening 3,50 8,550 12,050 12,100

14 50(22) Filip Larsson 3,00 8,700 11,700
Göteborgs Turnförening 3,50 8,500 12,000 11,850

15 46(21) Melker Getzman
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro
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1 56(21) Oliver Österberg 5,10 9,166 14,266
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 54(22) Raphael Lundin 4,60 9,100 13,700
Göteborgs Turnförening

3 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 5,00 8,600 13,600
Göteborgs Turnförening

4 60(23) Paxton Duong 4,50 8,700 13,200
Motus-Salto

5 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 4,50 8,600 13,100
GF Brommagymnasterna

6 58(24) Frans Bruch 4,10 8,900 13,000
GF Brommagymnasterna

7 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 4,00 8,666 12,666
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 46(21) Melker Getzman 4,20 8,266 12,466
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

9 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 4,10 8,000 12,100
Lulegymnasterna

10 51(22) Frans Magnusson 3,60 8,166 11,766
Göteborgs Turnförening

11 48(21) Spark Geweniger 3,60 8,066 11,666
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

12 59(23) Albert Melander 3,50 7,200 10,700
Motus-Salto

13 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 3,00 7,333 10,333
Göteborgs Turnförening

14 61(23) Agne Wallo 2,70 7,300 10,000
Lulegymnasterna

15 50(22) Filip Larsson 2,60 6,700 9,300
Göteborgs Turnförening
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1 54(22) Raphael Lundin 5,00 9,000 14,000
Göteborgs Turnförening

2 53(22) Ingmar Nordell 5,00 8,750 13,750
Göteborgs Turnförening

3 56(21) Oliver Österberg 3,60 9,150 12,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 60(23) Paxton Duong 3,50 8,950 12,450
Motus-Salto

5 59(23) Albert Melander 3,10 9,150 12,250
Motus-Salto

6 55(21) Melwin Nilsson 3,60 8,500 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 46(21) Melker Getzman 4,00 7,900 11,900
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

8 57(24) Benjamin Mårtensson Dashti 3,10 8,300 11,400
GF Brommagymnasterna

9 58(24) Frans Bruch 2,60 8,450 11,050
GF Brommagymnasterna

9 62(23) Johannes Törnkvist 3,10 7,950 11,050
Lulegymnasterna

11 51(22) Frans Magnusson 2,50 8,400 10,900
Göteborgs Turnförening

12 52(22) Hugo Sandgren 2,00 8,350 10,350
Göteborgs Turnförening

13 48(21) Spark Geweniger 2,50 7,750 10,250
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro

14 50(22) Filip Larsson 2,10 7,450 9,550
Göteborgs Turnförening

15 61(23) Agne Wallo 1,50 7,700 9,200
Lulegymnasterna
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